
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00024

03/15/2
019

BRANDT, KATIE 
GENE Plaintiff

BRANDT, KATIE GENE vs.
SHOEMAKER, TOMMIE 
ROBERT

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00009

03/15/2
019

C.W.R. Plaintiff
C.W.R. vs. THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA,

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00035

03/15/2
019

COMBS, JOHN 
TERRY Person 1

COMBS, JOHN TERRY and
MILLER, SHIANNE FAITH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00338

03/15/2
019

COPPER RIDGE 
APARTMENTS Plaintiff

COPPER RIDGE 
APARTMENTS vs. SHINE, 
APRIL LYNN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00194

03/15/2
019

DEBELLE, GREGORY 
A. Defendant

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
DEBELLE, GREGORY A.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00036

03/15/2
019

GRAHAM, TIFFANIE 
MARIE Person 2

LECLAIR, JOSEPH 
CHARLES and GRAHAM, 
TIFFANIE MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00194

03/15/2
019

HOSPITAL COMPANY, 
LLC Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
DEBELLE, GREGORY A.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00193

03/15/2
019

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS Plaintiff

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS LLC vs. 
MARTIN, LORETTA D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00194

03/15/2
019

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
DEBELLE, GREGORY A.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00036

03/15/2
019

LECLAIR, JOSEPH 
CHARLES Person 1

LECLAIR, JOSEPH 
CHARLES and GRAHAM, 
TIFFANIE MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00193

03/15/2
019

MARTIN, LORETTA 
D Defendant

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS LLC vs. 
MARTIN, LORETTA D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00034

03/15/2
019

MCKEE, TERRY 
CHEYENNE Person 1

MCKEE, TERRY 
CHEYENNE and MURPHY,
HEATHER DAWN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00035

03/15/2
019

MILLER, SHIANNE 
FAITH Person 2

COMBS, JOHN TERRY and
MILLER, SHIANNE FAITH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00034

03/15/2
019

MURPHY, HEATHER 
DAWN Person 2

MCKEE, TERRY 
CHEYENNE and MURPHY,
HEATHER DAWN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00026

03/15/2
019

PERKINS, ALYSSIA 
LEE Plaintiff

PERKINS, ALYSSIA LEE 
vs. SHOEMAKER, 
TOMMIE ROBERT

PROTECTIVE ORDER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00338

03/15/2
019

SHINE, APRIL 
LYNN Defendant

COPPER RIDGE APARTMENTS
vs. SHINE, APRIL LYNN

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00024

03/15/2
019

SHOEMAKER, TOMMIE 
ROBERT Defendant

BRANDT, KATIE GENE vs. 
SHOEMAKER, TOMMIE 
ROBERT

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00026

03/15/2
019

SHOEMAKER, TOMMIE 
ROBERT Defendant

PERKINS, ALYSSIA LEE vs. 
SHOEMAKER, TOMMIE 
ROBERT

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00009

03/15/2
019

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA, Defendant

C.W.R. vs. THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA,

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00044

03/15/2
019

VOGT, JARROD 
RALPH Defendant

VOGT, LACY BERLIN vs. 
VOGT, JARROD RALPH

FOREIGN DIVORCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00044

03/15/2
019

VOGT, LACY 
BERLIN Plaintiff

VOGT, LACY BERLIN vs. 
VOGT, JARROD RALPH

FOREIGN DIVORCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2019-
00034

03/15/2
019

WOSIKA, HARVEY 
LOYD Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2019-
00034

03/15/2
019

WOSIKA, MILDRED 
ELLEN Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL
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